C.—2. 1i

Avrenpiess To THE MiNgs STATEMENT—-continued.
Appendix Ao~ condinued.
Report by Inspecting Engineer- -conitnued.
VII. State Aid to Mining .. ..
.) Subsidized Prospecting
2.) Government Prospecting-driils
3.) Subsidized Roads on Goldficlds
(4.) Government Water-races
V111, Schools of Mines
Annexure A—Summary of Reports b) lnsp«(tms of ans
Northern Inspection District
Quartz-mining
Accidents
Quicksilver .. .
Marlborough, Nelson, (m(l W(*.st/ Loast I)lstn(t
Quartz-mining

(1
(
(

Dredging
Alluvial Mining
Acocidents

Southern Inspection Dlstrlct
Quartz-mining
Alluvial Mining
Dredge Mining
. Minerals other than (wld
Accidents

Anpexure B—Sunmary of Reports by Government Water-ruce Managers. .

Waimea-Kumara Water-races
Mount Ida Water-race

Annexure C—Summary of Report of Inspector of Stone-quarries

Annexure D-—Mining Statistics
Table 1. Quantity of Quartz uushcd and (wold nbta,nwd
Table 2. Bullion purchased by Banks

Appendix B- Reports relating to the Inspeetion of Coal-mines
Report by Inspecting KEngincer
Section 1. Output
Section 1I.  Persons employed
Section 111. Accidents .
Section IV. Working of the Coal-mines Act
.) Ventilation ..
) Inflammable Gas and Satety l(unps
.) Systematic Timbering
) Permitted Kxplosives .. .
) Crushing of Coal Pillars and Sub -aqueous Mining
") Inspection of Old Workings
.) Mine Rescue Work
(k) Electricity at Collicries
Section V. Legislation affecting Coal-mining

Annexure A-—Suminary of Reports by Inspectors of Mines
Northern District
West Coast District
Southern District

Annexure B--Colliery Statistics

Appendix C—Report of the Board of Examiners
Chairman’s Report
List of Certificate-holders undu the Mmmg Acts
List of Certificate-holders under the Coal-mines Act

PAGIS

23
23
27
28
28
28

. 29-38

29
29
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
36

36
37
38
38
38
38
39

39

. 40-42
. 40-41

42

43-72

68

. 7380

73
74
77



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

