ENDICES TO THE MINES STATES	MENT—cont	onaca.						PAGE
$ \Lambda \text{ppendix} \ \ \Lambda - continued. $								
Report by Inspecting En	gineercoa	ntinued.						
VII. State Aid to Min	ing							28
(1.) Subsidize	$\operatorname{ed}$ Prospec	ting						23
(2.) Governm	ient Prosp	ecting-dr	ills					27
(3.) Subsidize								28
(4.) Governm								28
VIII. Schools of Mines								28
Annexure A—Summary of								<b>2</b> 9–38
Northern Inspection						• •		29
Quartz-mining				••	• •			29
Accidents								32
Quicksilver								32
Marlborough, Nelson,						••		33
Quartz-mining				••	• • •	• •		33
$\frac{1}{2}$ Dredging		• •		• •				34
Alluvial Mining				• •	• •			34
Accidents	••							35
Southern Inspection 1			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	36
Quartz-mining			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	36
Alluvial Mining	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	
Dredge Mining	••	• •	• • •	• •	• •	• •		აი 37
. Minerals other th		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	
Accidents	wii OUIU	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		38 38
Accidents	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	ക
Annexure B-Summary of	f Ranarta	by Gava	mnmant '	Wotan ma	Mana	P + 2 * 10 * 1		38
Waimea-Kumara Wat		by Gove.	HIHIGHU	water-race	: manag	guis	• •	38
Mount Ida Water-rac		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	39
								00
Mount ida Water-tac	e	• •	• •	••	••			
			or of St	 one-quarri	ies			
Annexure C—Summary of			or of St	one-quarri	ies			39
Annexure C—Summary of	f Report o		or of St	one-quarri	ies			39
Annexure C—Summary of	f Report o	f Inspect						39 40–42
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat  Table 1. Quantity of	f Report o bistics Quartz cr	f Inspect ushed an		 obtained	••			39 40–42 40–41
Annexure C—Summary of	f Report o bistics Quartz cr	f Inspect ushed an						39 40–42
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat  Table 1. Quantity of  Table 2. Bullion pure	f Report of Sistics Quartz crechased by	f Inspect ushed an Banks	 d Gold o	 obtained 			••	39 40–42 40–41 42
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure	f Report of Sistics Quartz crehased by	f Inspect ushed an Banks	 d Gold o	obtained mines			•••	39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B- Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng	f Report of Repo	f Inspect ushed an Banks	d Gold o of Coal	 obtained  mines 				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43
Annexure C—Summary of Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure Appendix B- Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section I. Output	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer	f Inspect ushed an Banks	d Gold o of Coal	bbtained mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B- Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp	f Report of Sistics Quartz er chased by to the Ingineer	of Inspect ushed an Banks aspection	of Coal	bbtained mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure Appendix B- Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section III. Accidents	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer ployed	ushed an Banks	d Gold o of Coal	bbtained mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section I. Output Section II. Persons emp Section III. Accidents Section IV. Working of	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer ployed the Coal-n	of Inspect  ushed an Banks  aspection  mines Act	of Coal-	obtained mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section 11. Persons emp Section 111. Accidents Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n	of Inspect ushed an Banks aspection mines Act	of Coal	obtained mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 49
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B- Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section I. Output Section II. Persons emp Section III. Accidents Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet	of Inspect  ushed an Banks  aspection  mines Act y-lamps	of Coal	mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 49 52
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B- Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section I. Output Section II. Persons emples Section III. Accidents Section IV. Working of  (a.) Ventilation  (b.) Inflammable Gas  (c.) Systematic Timbe	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet	of Inspect ushed an Banks aspection mines Act	of Coal	bbtained  mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 49 52 53
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering	ushed an Banks spection mines Act y-lamps	of Coal	mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 49 52 53 54
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of  (a.) Ventilation  (b.) Inflammable Gas  (c.) Systematic Timbe  (d.) Permitted Explos  (e.) Crushing of Coal	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars an	ushed an Banks spection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq	of Coal	bbtained  mines        ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 44 46 49 49 52 53 54 55
Annexure C—Summary of Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section I. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq	of Coal ueous M	mines				39 40–42 40–41 42 43–72 43 43 44 46 49 49 52 53 54 55 56
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section I. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq	of Coal ueous M	mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq	of Coal ueous M	mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section I. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Working  Annexure C—Summary of English (a.) Cuparity (a.)	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq	of Coal ueous M	mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of  (a.) Ventilation  (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk lieries fecting Coal-	ushed an Banks spection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s	of Coal ueous M	mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section 11. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings or the Coal-n Illieries fecting Coaff Reports	ushed an Banks spection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s	of Coal ueous M	bbtained mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 57 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary of Northern District	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings or llieries fecting Coaff Reports	ushed an Banks spection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s	of Coal ueous M	mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 57 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary or Northern District West Coast District	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk llieries fecting Coal f Reports	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s	of Coal ueous M	bbtained mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 57 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary or Northern District	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings or llieries fecting Coaff Reports	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s	of Coal ueous M	mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 57 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary of Northern District West Coast District Southern District	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk literies fecting Coal f Reports	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s al-mining by Inspe	of Coal ueous M ctors of	bbtained mines mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 57 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary or Northern District West Coast District	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk literies fecting Coal f Reports	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s al-mining by Inspe	of Coal ueous M ctors of	mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 57 57
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary or Northern District West Coast District Southern District Annexure B—Colliery Sta	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk llieries fecting Coaff Reports tistics	ushed an Banks spection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aqs s al-mining by Inspe	of Coal ueous M	bbtained mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 57 57 58 60 63 68
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section 11. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary or Northern District West Coast District Southern District Annexure B—Colliery Sta  Appendix C—Report of the B	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings of Reports tistics Goard of E	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aqs s al-mining by Inspe	of Coal ueous M	bbtained mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 57 57 58 60 63 68 73-80
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary or Northern District West Coast District Southern District Annexure B—Colliery Sta  Appendix C—Report of the B Chairman's Report	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed the Coal-n and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk llieries fecting Coal freports tistics Soard of E	ushed an Banks aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aqs s al-mining by Inspe	of Coal ueous M	mines				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 56 57 57 58 60 63 68 73-80 73
Annexure C—Summary of  Annexure D—Mining Stat Table 1. Quantity of Table 2. Bullion pure  Appendix B—Reports relating Report by Inspecting Eng Section 1. Output Section II. Persons emp Section IV. Working of (a.) Ventilation (b.) Inflammable Gas (c.) Systematic Timbe (d.) Permitted Explos (e.) Crushing of Coal (f.) Inspection of Old (g.) Mine Rescue Wor (h.) Electricity at Col Section V. Legislation af  Annexure A—Summary or Northern District West Coast District Southern District Annexure B—Colliery Sta  Appendix C—Report of the B	f Report of Sistics Quartz or chased by to the Ingineer bloyed and Safet ering sives Pillars and Workings rk Illieries fecting Coaff Reports tistics Goard of E under the	of Inspect  ushed an Banks  aspection mines Act y-lamps d Sub-aq s al-mining by Inspe xaminers Mining	of Coal ueous M ctors of	bbtained mines ining				39 40-42 40-41 42 43-72 43 43 44 46 49 52 53 54 55 56 56 57 57 58 60 63 68 73-80